
Amritsar - Puri Prakash Parv Special/08428X - Exp - ECoR 
ASR/Amritsar Junction to PURI/Puri 

46h 45m - 2419 km - 24 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ASR Amritsar Junction 23:45 0 1 0 56 230 NR
2 LDH Ludhiana Junction 02:10 02:20 10m 0 2 136 62 257 NR
3 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 04:10 04:20 10m 0 2 249 57 273 NR
4 NDLS New Delhi 07:50 08:00 10m 0 2 448 73 214 NR
5 AGC Agra Cantt. 10:40 10:45 5m 0 2 643 55 167 NCR
6 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 14:40 14:50 10m 0 2 859 45 258 NCR
7 SGO Saugor 19:45 19:50 5m 0 2 1082 97 513 WCR
8 KMZ Katni Murwara 21:45 21:50 5m 0 2 1268 49 381 WCR
9 SDL Shahdol 00:25 00:27 2m 0 3 1394 57 467 SECR
10 APR Anuppur Junction 01:10 01:15 5m 0 3 1435 44 433 SECR
11 USL Uslapur 04:30 04:40 10m 0 3 1579 46 298 SECR
12 BYT Bhatapara 05:45 05:47 2m 0 3 1628 61 273 SECR
13 R Raipur Junction 06:50 07:20 30m 3 1692 45 315 SECR
14 KRAR Khariar Road 09:40 09:42 2m 0 3 1798 51 325 ECoR
15 KBJ Kantabanji 10:58 11:00 2m 0 3 1862 67 304 ECoR
16 TIG Titlagarh Junction 11:30 12:00 30m 3 1895 58 213 ECoR
17 BLGR Balangir Junction 13:05 13:10 5m 0 3 1959 48 182 ECoR
18 BRGA Bargarh Road 14:45 14:47 2m 0 3 2035 40 184 ECoR
19 SBP Sambalpur Junction 15:50 16:00 10m 0 3 2077 53 155 ECoR
20 RAIR Rairakhol 17:20 17:22 2m 0 3 2149 89 141 ECoR
21 ANGL Angul 18:20 18:25 5m 0 3 2234 48 ECoR
22 DNKL Dhenkanal 19:40 19:42 2m 0 3 2295 67 61 ECoR
23 NQR Naraj Marthapur 20:15 20:17 2m 0 3 2332 44 29 ECoR
24 BBS Bhubaneswar 20:50 20:55 5m 0 3 2356 46 33 ECoR
25 KUR Khurda Road Junction 21:20 21:25 5m 0 3 2375 40 16 ECoR
26 PURI Puri 22:30 0 3 2419 - 5 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 06 2024 (08:58)

May 06 2024 (08:58)

1

1


